If You Treat Hips
        Arthroscopically . . .
Hip Distraction System
This novel patient positioning
system, with detachable boots and
a removable perineal post and pad,
allows for an unrestrained dynamic
range-of-motion assessment.

ensures it will meet the demands of
the tough hip joint capsule.
Ordering Information for Featured Products
Hip Distraction System   AR-6529S
Extended Length Hip Access
     Instrumentation Set w/Eye Piece Scopes         AR-6576S-E
Extended Length Hip Access
     Instrumentation Set w/C-Mount Scopes       AR-6576S-C
Hip Labral Scorpion  AR-16991
Hip Labral Scorpion Needle      AR-16991N
CapsuleClose Scorpion AR-16992
CapsuleClose Scorpion Needle  AR-16992N
Trim-iT Custom Hip Cannula   AR-6590
PEEK Short 2.9 mm Hip PushLock     AR-2923PHS
BioComposite Short 2.9 mm Hip PushLock   AR-2923BCH
PEEK Knotless SutureTak  AR-1938PS
BioComposite Knotless SutureTak   AR-1938BC
4 mm CapsuleCut Blade w/Handle, straight   AR-6527-02
4 mm CapsuleCut Blade w/o Handle, straight   AR-6527-03